
INSURANCE

PARTNERS

WWW.BEAUTYINDUSTRYAPPROVAL.COM

WE HAVE INSURANCE PROVIDERS WORLDWIDE WHO 

 HELP US  KEEP THE INDUSTRY STANDARDS HIGH AND

ADHERE TO THE NATIONAL OCCUPATIONAL STANDARDS

FOR BEAUTY AND HOLISTIC THERAPIES.

QUOTE - BEAUTY INDUSTRY APPROVAL



INSURANCE PROVIDERS

UNITED KINGDOM

Insync Insurance - UK
Joel.McKay@insyncinsurance.co.uk

www.insyncinsurance.co.uk

01202 618 225

Main Contact - Joel McKay

 

Bolt Insurance - UK
www.boltinsurance.com

krodrigues@boltinsurance.com

1-800-216-4171

Main Contact - Kevin Rodrigues

 

Policy Bee - UK
www.policybee.co.uk

sarah@policybee.co.uk

0345 561 0320

Main Contact - Sarah Adams

 

Simply Business - UK
https://quote.simplybusiness.co.uk/business

www.simplybusiness.co.uk

0333 014 6683

 



INSURANCE PROVIDERS

UNITED KINGDOM

Salon Insurance 4U - UK
www.saloninsurance4u.co.uk

anthony@bis-nationwide.co.uk

01773810072

Main Contact - Anthony Pearson

 

KencCo - Ireland
www.kennco.ie

insurance@kennco.ie

0818 25 20 25

 

Munster Group - Ireland
www.munstergroup.com

info@munstergroup.com

+353 65 6841766



INSURANCE PROVIDERS

INTERNATIONAL

ASCP Skincare - USA
www.ascpskincare.com/BeautyIndustryApproval

800-458-2267 (employer option 6)

mkreps@ascpskincare.com

Main Contact - Melissa Kreps

 

Salon Insurance Australia
www.saloninsurance.com.au

heidi.lokotui@saloninsurance.com.au

1300 373 586

Main Contact - Heidi Lokotui

 

AbbeyGate Insurance - Spain
www.abbeygateinsure.com

h.claims@abbeygateinsure.com

0034 951 27 74 55

Main Contact - Matt Eaton

 

Aligned Insurance - Canada
www.alignedinsurance.com

1-866-287-0448

 



INSURANCE PROVIDERS

INTERNATIONAL

Kendall Mason - Netherlands
www.insurance-netherlands.com

info@kendallmason.nl

+31 (0) 35-8200999

 

QBE Insurance  - Singapore
www.qbe.com

info.sing@qbe.com

+61 2 9375 4444

 


